Begroting 2025

Uitkeringen
Kerstpakketten
Donaties

Bank- en beheerkosten
Algemene kosten
Bestuur- en

Overige kosten

Totaal lasten
Opbrengst effecten

Interest

Totaal baten

Saldo baten en lasten

Waardestijging/daling effecten

Totaal saldo plus/minus

waardestijging/daling effecten

45.000

50.000

250.000

70.000

25.000

5.000

445.000

300.000

5.000

305.000

-140.000

140.000




